

TABULATION OF BIDS



OWNER: City of Flushing
 PROJECT: South Cherry Street Paving 2024
 JOB NO.: 2300367
 DATE: April 23, 2024

WORK DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		T.G. Priehs, LLC		Birmingham Sealcoat	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization, Max \$9,000	1	LSUM	\$ 9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$2,732.40	\$2,732.40
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	7	Ea	\$ 125.00	\$875.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$150.00	\$1,050.00
HMA Surface, Rem	64	Syd	\$ 20.00	\$1,280.00	\$20.00	\$1,280.00	\$26.32	\$1,684.48
Pavt, Rem, Modified	35	Syd	\$ 35.00	\$1,225.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$59.50	\$2,082.50
Cold Milling HMA Surface	2503	Syd	\$ 4.70	\$11,764.10	\$5.40	\$13,516.20	\$4.53	\$11,338.59
Hand Patching	34	Ton	\$ 200.00	\$6,800.00	\$225.00	\$7,650.00	\$202.30	\$6,878.20
HMA, 13A	330	Ton	\$ 100.00	\$33,000.00	\$113.25	\$37,372.50	\$143.06	\$47,209.80
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	6	Ea	\$ 2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00
Gate Box, Adj, Case 1	3	Ea	\$ 750.00	\$2,250.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 inch, Yellow	163	Ft	\$ 2.00	\$326.00	\$6.00	\$978.00	\$6.00	\$978.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, For On-Street Parking, 4 inch, White	84	Ft	\$ 2.00	\$168.00	\$6.00	\$504.00	\$6.00	\$504.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, For On-Street Parking, 4 inch, Blue	8	Ft	\$ 2.00	\$16.00	\$6.00	\$48.00	\$3.00	\$24.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch Stop Bar	21	Ft	\$ 30.00	\$630.00	\$26.00	\$546.00	\$30.00	\$630.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 6 inch, Crosswalk	136	Ft	\$ 6.00	\$816.00	\$7.50	\$1,020.00	\$7.80	\$1,060.80
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 12 inch, Crosswalk	90	Ft	\$ 7.00	\$630.00	\$14.00	\$1,260.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00
Pavt Mrkg, Preformed Thermopl, Accessible Sym	1	Ea	\$ 400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$540.00	\$540.00
Maintaining Traffic	1	LSUM	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,950.00	\$8,950.00	\$4,664.00	\$4,664.00
TOTAL BID				\$99,180.10		\$89,224.70		\$89,626.77

TABULATION OF BIDS



OWNER: City of Flushing
 PROJECT: South Cherry Street Paving 2024
 JOB NO.: 2300367
 DATE: April 23, 2024

WORK DESCRIPTION	F. Allied Construction		Chippewa Asphalt Paving Co. Inc.		Lois Kay Contracting Co.		Eastern Asphalt Co. Inc.	
	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization, Max \$9,000	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	\$175.00	\$1,225.00	\$137.50	\$962.50
HMA Surface, Rem	\$25.00	\$1,600.00	\$55.00	\$3,520.00	\$55.00	\$3,520.00	\$27.50	\$1,760.00
Pavt, Rem, Modified	\$35.00	\$1,225.00	\$85.00	\$2,975.00	\$55.00	\$1,925.00	\$27.50	\$962.50
Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$8.85	\$22,151.55	\$6.00	\$15,018.00	\$4.79	\$11,989.37	\$6.45	\$16,144.35
Hand Patching	\$175.00	\$5,950.00	\$325.00	\$11,050.00	\$250.00	\$8,500.00	\$175.00	\$5,950.00
HMA, 13A	\$120.00	\$39,600.00	\$138.00	\$45,540.00	\$132.00	\$43,560.00	\$135.02	\$44,556.60
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,650.00	\$9,900.00
Gate Box, Adj, Case 1	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$880.00	\$2,640.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 inch, Yellow	\$5.00	\$815.00	\$7.00	\$1,141.00	\$6.00	\$978.00	\$8.00	\$1,304.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, For On-Street Parking, 4 inch, White	\$5.00	\$420.00	\$7.00	\$588.00	\$6.00	\$504.00	\$8.00	\$672.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, For On-Street Parking, 4 inch, Blue	\$2.50	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$800.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch Stop Bar	\$25.00	\$525.00	\$35.00	\$735.00	\$30.00	\$630.00	\$35.00	\$735.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 6 inch, Crosswalk	\$6.50	\$884.00	\$7.50	\$1,020.00	\$7.50	\$1,020.00	\$8.00	\$1,088.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 12 inch, Crosswalk	\$12.50	\$1,125.00	\$13.50	\$1,215.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$14.00	\$1,260.00
Pavt Mrkg, Preformed Thermopl, Accessible Sym	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Maintaining Traffic	\$4,785.00	\$4,785.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$9,315.05	\$9,315.05
TOTAL BID		\$93,175.55		\$100,492.00		\$104,691.37		\$107,550.00